Gio LN14-LN15
Luca Nichetto
2025
Product Fact Sheet
Gio LN14
Lucca Nichetto
2025
Product description
Chandelier
Environment
Indoor
Material
Spun aluminium and steel.
Production process
The lamp shades are made of spun aluminium
discs which are then powder-coated in three
different colours.
Dimensions
Ø: 60 cm / 24 in
H: 39 cm / 15 in
Weight
5.5 kg
Voltage
220-240V - 50Hz
Light source
54 Watt LED board
CRI >90
Colour temperature 2600K
Cord length
600 cm / 236 in clear PVC cord
Canopy
Included
Certifications
Spare parts
LED Module
Impact
- The supplier uses ISO 9001, a quality
management system that helps meet strict safety
requirements.
- The supplier has passed a strict audit confirming
compliance with high standards of safety, workers’
rights and environmental protection.
Manufacturer
Produced in PRC by Nine United China Ltd
Cleaning Instructions
Please see our Maintenance & Care instructions
here
Stock item
Signal Green, Deep Blue & Ecru White
Vermilion Red, Dark Burgundy & Ecru White
Ø: 60 cm / 24 in
H
: 39 cm
 / 15 in
 Signal Green,
Deep Blue &
Ecru White
 Vermilion Red,
Dark Burgundy &
Ecru White
Gio LN15
Lucca Nichetto
2025Ø: 92 cm / 36 in
H
: 61 cm
 / 24 in
 Signal Green,
Deep Blue &
Ecru White
 Vermilion Red,
Dark Burgundy &
Ecru White
Product description
Chandelier
Environment
Indoor
Material
Spun aluminium and steel.
Production process
The lamp shades are made of spun aluminium
discs which are then powder-coated in three
different colours.
Dimensions
Ø: 92 cm / 36 in
H: 61 cm / 24 in
Weight
13.7 kg
Voltage
220-240V - 50Hz
Light source
70 Watt LED board
CRI >90
Colour temperature 2600K
Cord length
600 cm / 236 in clear PVC cord
Canopy
Included
Certifications
Spare parts
LED Module
Impact
- The supplier uses ISO 9001, a quality
management system that helps meet strict safety
requirements.
- The supplier has passed a strict audit confirming
compliance with high standards of safety, workers’
rights and environmental protection.
Manufacturer
Produced in PRC by Nine United China Ltd
Cleaning Instructions
Please see our Maintenance & Care instructions
here
Stock item
Signal Green, Deep Blue & Ecru White
Vermilion Red, Dark Burgundy & Ecru White